







Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				<i>Coburn's Supply</i>									
A21-0658 PVC & SEWER PIPE & FITTINGS													
Category:		Requisition No:											
65860 PIPE, PVE (POLYVINYL CHLORIDE)		A21-0658 File: 21-00658											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
DPW WAREHOUSE		06/07/21											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		TOTAL AMOUNT											
		CASH DISCOUNT											
		NET AMOUNT											
		DELIVERY											
	(X) Advertise ( ) Bid Bond (X) Ins	QUOTE TOTAL											
	Buyer: BSM	AWARD											
NOTES:													